[bookmark: _GoBack]The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name 
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Health Decisions Technologies
	George Reynolds
	Phone: 920-91705226

	
	
	
	E-Mail: greynolds@healthdecisionstechnologies.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	2. 
	Community Care Services, Inc.
	Theodora Marzouk
	Phone: 510-923-9790

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tmarzouk@aol.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	3. 
	Primary Care at Home
	Anh Nguyen
	Phone: 510-320-2711

	
	
	
	E-Mail: anguyen@pcahi.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	4. 
	Tri-City Health Center
	Javier Saucedo     
	Phone: none listed

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jsaucedo@tri-cityhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      

	5. 
	Tri-City Health Center
	Amy Hsieh     
	Phone: 510-252-6806

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ahsieh@tri-cityhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	6. 
	Tri-City Health Center
	Allison Coleman     
	Phone: 610-456-3529     

	
	
	
	E-Mail: acoleman@tri-cityhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	7. 
	Tri-City Health Center
	Juan Alvarado     
	Phone: none listed

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jalvarado@tri-cityhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      

	8. 
	AIDS Healthcare Foundation
	Artur Oktanyan     
	Phone: 323-860-5200

	
	
	
	E-Mail: grants@aidshealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	9. 
	Health Decision Technologies
	George Reynolds     
	Phone: 920-917-5226

	
	
	
	E-Mail: none listed

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	10. 
	Asian Health Services
	Koji Sakakibara     
	Phone: 510-986-6894

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ksakakibara@ahschc.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	11. 
	EBAC
	Tony Sillemon     
	Phone: 510-869-8485

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sillemt@sutterhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	12. 
	EBAC
	Dandy Meniano     
	Phone: 510-653-4000

	
	
	
	E-Mail: menianda@sutterhealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	13. 
	Oakland LGBTQ Community Center
	Johanna Holden     
	Phone: 510-409-3719

	
	
	
	E-Mail: johanna.holden@oaklandlgbtqcenter.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      

	14. 
	ACPHD-OHP
	Lorenzo Hinojosa     
	Phone: none listed

	
	
	
	E-Mail: none listed

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      

	15. 
	La Clínica de La Raza
	Carmen Foster     
	Phone: 510-535-6417

	
	
	
	E-Mail: cfoster@laclinica.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a

	16. 
	Cal-PEP
	Roger Jackson
	Phone: 510-874-7850

	
	
	
	E-Mail: rjackson@calpep.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: n/a




